
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post L.D. Typist

Department Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 
vacancy

27.09.13, 19.05.14

No. of vacancies reported 3 (Three)- Fresh
Date of Advice 12.06.2014

No. of candidates advised 2(TWO)

PENDING TURNS 
1 NJD NIL

2 TPO NIL

3 NCA
Turns (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC 
         (ii) MR III  44 ST NCA SC 
        (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC 

 Main Rotation stands at MR IV 20 V (Sl No. 158, LPE 332)

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

Community
Rotation as appd 
By the Commn. Remarks

1 Prakash.C
Ambaliyil House
Aruvapulam.P.O
Konni
Pathanamthitta-689 691

121
MR IV 21 OC 

Labour Dept

2 Geethambika.L
Lekshmi Vilasom
(Nakrath Colony)
Thulamparambu North
Mannarsala.P.O
Haripad
Alappuzha-

124 MR IV 23 OC
Animal 

Husbandry
Dept 

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC B/T PH NJD Total
PH 

backlo
g

Previous 60 60 2 3 19 144 1

Present 2 1 - - - 3 -

Total 62 61 2 3 19 147 1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

MR IV 22 LC/AI(no candidate available)

DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

PATHANAMTHITTA


	DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA
	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	L.D. Typist

	PENDING TURNS 
	1
	NJD 
	2
	TPO
	NIL
	3
	NCA
	Turns (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC 
	Rank No
	Community

	OC
	BC
	B/T
	PH
	NJD 
	Total
	PH backlog
	Previous
	60
	60
	2
	3
	19
	144
	1
	Present
	2
	1
	-
	-
	-
	3
	-
	Total
	62
	61
	2
	3
	19
	147
	1


	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

