KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, PATHANAMTHITTA APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post	L.D. Typist				
Department	Various				
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	27.09.13, 19.05.14				
No. of vacancies reported	3 (Three)- Fresh				
Date of Advice	12.06.2014				
No. of candidates advised	2(TWO)				

PENDING TURNS

1	NJD	NIL
2	ТРО	NIL
3	NCA	Turns (i) MR II 92 ST NCA SC (ii) MR III 44 ST NCA SC (iii) MR III 92 ST NCA SC

Main Rotation stands at MR IV 20 V (SI No. 158, LPE 332)

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as appd By the Commn.	Remarks
1	Prakash.C Ambaliyil House Aruvapulam.P.O Konni Pathanamthitta-689 691	121		MR IV 21 OC	Labour Dept
2	Geethambika.L Lekshmi Vilasom (Nakrath Colony) Thulamparambu North Mannarsala.P.O Haripad Alappuzha-	124		MR IV 23 OC	Animal Husbandry Dept

OC/BC POSITION

	ос	BC	B/T	РН	NJD	Total	PH backlo g
Previous	60	60	2	3	19	144	1
Present	2	1	-	-	-	3	-
Total	62	61	2	3	19	147	1

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES :

MR IV 22 LC/AI(no candidate available)